
 
Government of the People Republic of Bangladesh 

Local Government Engineering Department 
Office of the Executive Engineer 

District: Narail. 
www.lged.gov.bd 

      Memo No: 46.02.6500.000.07.001.18. 612                                                                        Date-30/04/2019 
  Corrigendum & Amendment of e-Tender Notice-14/18-19  

 
           This is to inform all concern that due to unavoidable circumstances the following amendment  has been made to the 
Tender Notice No-14/2018-19 vide memo no. 46.02.6500.000.07.001.18-489, Date. 28-03-2019 
  

Tender ID e-Tender Last selling, Closing & Opening Date Remarks 

Old value New value 

Tender ID- 280939 Date: 06-05-2019 Date: 13-05-2019 Time will remain the same 

 
All others terms & conditions will remain unchanged. This addendum will be considered as the part of the tender documents. 
 
 

(Bidhan Chandra Somadder) 
Executive  Engineer 
LGED, Narail . 
Phone & Fax No- 0481-62331 
Email: xen.narail@lged.gov.bd 

 
 
Memo No:46.02.6500.000.07.001.18.612/1(15)                       Date- 30/04/2019 
 
 CC.  
01.  The Chief Engineer, LGED, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207. 
02.  The  Additional Chief Engineer, Procurement, LGED, LGED Bhaban, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207. 
03.  The  Additional Chief Engineer, LGED, Khulna Division, 22 Rupsha Stand, Khulna 
04.  The  Superintending Engineer, Procurement, Agargaon, Sher-E-Bangla Nagar, Dhaka-1207. 
05.  The  Superintending Engineer Khulna Region, 22 Rupsha Stand, Khulna. 
06.  The Project Director, Rural Connectivity Improvement Project(RCIP), LGED, RDEC Bhaban (Level-6), Agargaon, Sher-
e-Bangla   
        Nagar, Dhaka-1207. 
07.  The Deputy Commissioner, District: Narail  
08. The Executive Engineer, RHD, Narail 
09.  The Upazila Engineer, Upazila : Narail Sadar/Kalia/Lohagara, District: Narail. 
10. The News Editor, The Daily Observer, Aziz Bhaban, 93, Motijheel, Dhaka/‰`wbK B‡ËdvK, 40 KviIqvb evRvi, XvKv-1215/ 
‰`wbK Ikvb, K‡jR †ivW, bovBj | He is requested to publish  the above tender notice for one time  in his news paper on 02-
05-2019 for one  day.  
11. Notice Board (All)                                                                        

 
                                                                                                                                                                                                                        

(Bidhan Chandra Somadder) 
 Executive  Engineer 
 LGED,Narail 

 
 
 
 
 

Dbœq‡bi MbZš¿ 
‡kL nvwmbvi g~jgš¿ 

https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
https://www.eprocure.gov.bd/officer/MyTenders.jsp
mailto:xen.narail@lged.gov.bd

